P
ro
d
u
c
t
d
a

SPZ-030-01Z-M | Collets
SHAFT ADAPTATION
Ordering information
Type Part no.
SPZ-030-01Z-M 2123015
Other models and accessories  www.sick.com/Collets
Detailed technical data
Features
Description Collet for through hollow shaft, shaft diameter 1”, external diameter 30 mm
Dimensional drawing (Dimensions in mm (inch))
1
42 (1.65)
1 (0.04)
11 (0.43)
A
4
5
°
60°
A
0
.5
 (
0
.0
2
)
3 (0.12)
Ø
 O
D
Ø
 I
D
Ø
 D
1
Ø
 D
2
Type Part number ØOD ØID ØD1 ØD2
SPZ-030-028-M 2123021 28 mm 30 mm
SPZ-030-025-M 2123020 25 mm 30 mm
SPZ-030-024-M 2123019 24 mm 30 mm
SPZ-030-020-M 2123018 20 mm 26 mm
SPZ-030-018-M 2123017 18 mm 24 mm
SPZ-030-016-M 2123016 16 mm 22 mm
SPZ-030-01Z-M 2123015 1" 30 mm
SPZ-030-012Z-M 2142263 1/2" 19 mm
SPZ-030-034Z-M 2123014 3/4" 25 mm
SPZ-030-058Z-M 2123013
30 mm
5/8" 22 mm
32 mm
SPZ-042-040-M 2123012 40 mm 42 mm
SPZ-042-038-M 2123011 38 mm 42 mm
SPZ-042-035-M 2123010 35 mm 41 mm
SPZ-042-032-M 2123009 32 mm 38 mm
SPZ-042-030-M 2123008 30 mm 36 mm
SPZ-042-118Z-M 2143603
42 mm
1 1/8" 29 mm
44 mm
2 SHAFT ADAPTATION | SICK Product data sheet | 2025-01-22 22:57:52